
PRICE LIST FOR CUSTOMS CLEARANCE SERVICES

Service / Document Notice Price without VAT Price with VAT

Issuing of import customs declaration (CD)

e-Commerce with IOSS registration

CD till 5 tariff items 15,00 EUR 18,00 EUR

each next tariff item 5,00 EUR 6,00 EUR

Guarantee of customs debt from  
free circulation mode 0 EUR 0 EUR

e-Commerce without IOSS registration

CD till 5 tariff items 15,00 EUR 18,00 EUR

each next tariff item 5,00 EUR 6,00 EUR

Guarantee of customs debt from  
free circulation mode 15,00 EUR 18,00 EUR

SAD (Single Administrative Document)

CD till 5 tariff items 15,00 EUR 18,00 EUR

each next tariff item 5,00 EUR 6,00 EUR

Guarantee of customs debt from  
free circulation mode

2% from value of customs 
debt or minimum 15,00 EUR

2% from value of customs 
debt or minimum 18,00 EUR

Issuing of transit document T1  25,00 EUR 30,00 EUR

Temporary storage of shipment - guarantee for cus-
toms debts and other payments that may arise when 
the goods are temporarily stored

customs clearance by  
consignee / another customs broker 10,00 EUR 12,00 EUR

Issuing of export customs clearance document (EAD) 
EAD till 5 tariff items 2,00 EUR 2,40 EUR

each next tariff item 1,00 EUR 1,20 EUR

Annex to the Commission contract / Power attorney

*Valid from 1 February 2023


